
Job Information

Project Name Type

Location

Quantity Date

Contact/Phone

Notes

Liteline Corporation
Info@ liteline.com
www.liteline.com

8 Abacus Road, Brampton
Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7

416-996-1856
1-866-730-7704

905-794-1990
1-888-738-9736

General
Constructed of galvanized steel, this 4" 

new construction pre-mounting plate 

with collar is used to mount screw down 

“C” style remodel housings.

Mounting
The plate includes mounting holes and 

tracks to satisfy any type of installation. 

Alignment notches on plate to help 

aligning multiple plates.

The P-4000 is a 4" new construction 

pre-mounting plate with collar for use 

with screw down “C” style remodel 

housings

Features

Ordering Guide Compatible Housings

Description

Notes: Due to our continued efforts to improve 

our products, product specifi cations are 

subject to change without notice.
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P-4000
4" New Construction Plate with Collar

Recessed Lighting

P-4000
4" New construction plate for screw 

down “C” style remodel housings.

RF402C
4" Line voltage remodel C-style housing, 

120V.

RF402LC
4" Low voltage remodel C-style housing, 

12V.

13-1/4"
337mm

6-1/2"
165mm

4-1/4"
108mm
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